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Report by the Secretary-General 

1. During the period 31 July to 15 August 1954, the following contribution 

payments have been received: 

2. 

Australia 

Canada 

China 

India 

Mexico 

$ 31+3,550.00 

1,101,184.00 

250,000.00 

158,350.00 

315,627.00 

23,235.00 

213,767.36 

1,000,000.00 

Netherlands 

Turkey 

United Kingdom 

The total collection is now: 

Working Capital Fund 

1952 contributions 

1953 contributions 

195I4. contributions 

Representing 

The balance of the 195*+ contribution 

The balance of the 195^+ contribution 

Part of the 1952 contribution 

Part of the 195I+ contribution 

The additional advance to the Working 
Capital Fund and the balance of the 
I95I+ contribution 

Part of the 195̂ + contribution 

Port of the 1951+ contribution 

Part of the 195^+- contribution 

Amount 

$21,032,000.00 

$1+2,010,781.52 

$1+1,293,765.00 

$27,871,674.08 

Percentage 

97.82 

97.84 

93.42 

67-49 

54-23071 




