UNITED NATIONS

GENERAL ASSEMBLY





Distr.
RESTRICTED

Representing

A/CN.2/R.69/Add.1 20 August 1954

ORIGINAL: ENGLISH

COMMITTEE ON CONTRIBUTIONS

STATUS OF THE COLLECTION OF CONTRIBUTIONS TO THE UNITED NATIONS BUDGET AND OF ADVANCES TO THE WORKING CAPITAL FUND

As at 15 August 1954
Report by the Secretary-General

1. During the period 31 July to 15 August 1954, the following contribution payments have been received:

		110 ht 00.011 0 110 P
Australia	\$ 345,550.00	The balance of the 1954 contribution
Canada	1,101,184.00	The balance of the 1954 contribution
China	250,000.00	Part of the 1952 contribution
India	158,350.00	Part of the 1954 contribution
Mexico	315,627.00	The additional advance to the Working Capital Fund and the balance of the 1954 contribution
Netherlands	23,235.00	Part of the 1954 contribution
Turkey	213,767.36	Port of the 1954 contribution
United Kingdom	1,000,000.00	Part of the 1954 contribution
	•	

2. The total collection is now:

	Amount	Percentage
Working Capital Fund	\$21,032,000.00	97.82
1952 contributions	\$42,010,781.52	97.84
1953 contributions	\$41,293,765.00	93.42
1954 contributions	\$27,871,674.08	67.49